
Ergebnisliste der ÖSTM und ÖM 2009 für Luftwaffen in Wolfsberg/Kärnten 
 

 

Öster reichische LG 40 1.10 Wolfsberg 
Meisterschaft 2009 Senioren 1 3.04.2009 10:26 

 

Platz SNr  Name  Ser ien   Total 
1   Tirol 1149 

  (26) Auer, Hans-Hermann  95 99 98 93    385 
  (31) Embacher, Martin  95 96 97 95    383 
  (17) Hafner, Erhard  97 93 95 96    381 

2   Kärnten 1135 
  (30) Eder, Ferdinand  97 95 92 97    381 
  (23) Wallner, Paul  97 92 96 95    380 
  (14) Fink, Alois  93 94 93 94    374 

3   Oberösterreich 1135 
  (4) Männel, Gerd Carlo  97 95 96 93    381 
  (13) Hofbauer, Alfons  94 97 94 93    378 
  (22) Dreer, Thomas  96 94 95 91    376 

4   Niederöster reich 1131 
  (29) Prinz, Franz  97 94 94 94    379 
  (20) Gassner, Wolfgang  91 94 95 97    377 
  (11) Seitner, Gerhard  91 97 94 93    375 

5   Vorar lberg 1129 
  (18) Muxel, Gerhard  94 95 92 96    377 
  (9) Burtscher, Klaus  92 96 94 95    377 
  (27) Beranek, Werner  95 94 94 92    375 

6   Steiermark 1124 
  (15) Schrempf, Wilhelm  96 96 96 95    383 
  (24) Hausegger, Harald  95 94 92 93    374 
  (6) Kemeter, Peter  89 91 92 95    367 

7   Burgenland 1121 
  (3) Kolhanek, Wilbert  94 92 92 96    374 
  (21) Sautner, Konrad  96 92 93 93    374 
  (12) Eder, Josef  91 92 94 96    373 

8   Wien 1120 
  (10) Bosak, Gerhard  93 95 93 96    377 
  (19) Tauber, Alfred  90 97 92 95    374 
  (28) Liptak, Jaroslav  91 95 91 92    369 

9   Salzburg 1106 
  (16) Bergschober, Rupert  91 93 95 93    372 
  (25) Bergschober, Andreas  91 95 93 89    368 
  (7) Stadler, Ludwig  90 93 92 91    366 
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Platz SNr  Name Verein Ser ien   Total 
1 (26) Auer , Hans-Hermann T - Roppen 95 99 98 93    385 
2 (31) Embacher , Mar tin T - Söll 95 96 97 95    383 
3 (15) Schrempf, Wilhelm ST - Kainisch 96 96 96 95    383 
4 (30) Eder, Ferdinand K - SV St. Veit 97 95 92 97    381 
5 (17) Hafner, Erhard T - Umhausen 97 93 95 96    381 
6 (4) Männel, Gerd Carlo OÖ - Priv. Enns 97 95 96 93    381 
7 (2) Har tl, Josef NÖ - KSV Grafenwörth 95 94 92 99    380 
8 (8) Kostenzer, Georg T - Münster 94 94 96 96    380 
9 (23) Wallner , Paul SV Obermölltal 97 92 96 95    380 

10 (29) Pr inz, Franz NÖ - SV U.Seitenstetten 97 94 94 94    379 
11 (13) Hofbauer , Alfons OÖ - SG Marchtrenk 94 97 94 93    378 
12 (20) Gassner , Wolfgang NÖ - ESV Amstetten 91 94 95 97    377 
13 (10) Bosak, Gerhard W - SSV 13 93 95 93 96    377 
14 (18) Muxel, Gerhard V - USG Hard 94 95 92 96    377 
15 (9) Bur tscher , K laus V - SG Nenzing 92 96 94 95    377 
16 (22) Dreer , Thomas OÖ - Priv. Braunau 96 94 95 91    376 
17 (11) Seitner, Gerhard NÖ - HSV Krems Mautern 91 97 94 93    375 
18 (27) Beranek, Werner  V - USG Egg 95 94 94 92    375 
19 (3) Kolhanek, Wilber t B - Justiz Eisenstadt 94 92 92 96    374 
20 (19) Tauber , Alfred W - HSV Wien 90 97 92 95    374 
21 (14) Fink, Alois K - LPSV Kärnten 93 94 93 94    374 
22 (21) Sautner , Konrad B - Frauenkirchen 96 92 93 93    374 
23 (24) Hausegger, Harald K - Kapfenberg 95 94 92 93    374 
24 (12) Eder, Josef B - Frauenkirchen 91 92 94 96    373 
25 (16) Bergschober , Ruper t S - Annaberg 91 93 95 93    372 
26 (28) Liptak, Jaroslav W - SSV 13 91 95 91 92    369 
27 (1) Motlicek, Rudolf W - PSV Wien 92 93 94 90    369 
28 (32) Felder , Alber t V - USG Bludenz-Bürs 96 85 92 95    368 
29 (25) Bergschober , Andreas S - Annaberg 91 95 93 89    368 
30 (6) Kemeter , Peter  ST - Kapfenberg 89 91 92 95    367 
31 (7) Stadler , Ludwig S - Lamprechtshausen 90 93 92 91    366 
32 (5) Olsacher , Stefan K - WSG VR Radenthein 89 92 91 93    365 
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